F22000002565

(Re	questor's Name)	
	. ,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	 Filing Officer:	



04/14/22--01017--022 ***78.75



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Medrano USA. Inc

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

· · ·

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Stephen H. Dodd

	Name	of Person		- <u></u>
Law Office of Stephen H. Dodd				
	Firm/C	ompany		·
5650 Blazer Parkway				
	Ad	dress		
Dublin, Ohio 43017				
	City/State	and Zip code		<u></u>
sdodd@stevedoddlaw.com		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-	address: (to be use	d for future an	inual report	notification)
For further information concernin	g this matter, pleas	e call:		
Stephen H. Dodd	614 at (223-1300	0	
Name of Person	Area C	ode Da	iytime Telep	bhone Number
STREET/COURIER AI	DDRESS:		IAILING A	
Registration Section Division of Corporations			egistration 5 Division of C	
The Centre of Tallahasse	2		.O. Box 632	L
2415 N. Monroe Street, S Tallahassee, FL 32303	uite 810	Т	allahassee, l	FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the follow Please make check payable to: FLOI		NT OF STATE		
🗆 \$70.00 Filing Fee 👘 \$78.	75 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	Certified	ling Fee &	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Medrano USA, Inc. ١.

> (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

)hio	3		
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if a	pplicable)
2/19/16	5		
(Dat	c of incorporation) 5.	(Date of duration, if other	than perpetual)
expected 4/18/2	2		
	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502	orida, if prior to registration) , F.S., to determine penalty liabi	lity)
50 Old Tampa	Highway, Lakeland, Florida 33815		
	(Principal office	street address)	
·	(Current melling of	1.1	····
	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)	
lame and stre			
	(Current mailing a ct address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E Gerardo Santiago		5 IN
lame and <u>stre</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E Gerardo Santiago		2022 A
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E		2022 APR SECRE T
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E Gerardo Santiago	lox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2022 APR 14 SECRETARY
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E Gerardo Santiago 3850 Old Tampa Highway		2022 APR 14 PH SECRE TARY CT TALLAHASSEE
Name: ice Address:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E Gerardo Santiago 3850 Old Tampa Highway Lakeland	lox <u>NOT</u> acceptable) , Florida	2022 APR 14 PH 4: 21 SECRE TARY (F STATA TALLAHASSEE, FLORID



(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	· · ·	· .		
•	A. DIRECTORS			
	Chairman	Gerardo Fernandez Name:	□Chairman	Name:
	□Vice Chairman	6450 W. Hanna Ave.	□Vice Chairman	Address:
	Director	Indianapoptis. Indiana 46241	Director	
	President		□President	
	□Vice President		□Vice President	

Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary	□Treasurer
DOther	Other	Other	□Other
	Luis Fernandez Name: 6450 W. Hanna St. Address: Indianapolis, Indiana 46241	Vice Chairman Address: Director President Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary	
Other	[] Other	□Other	□Othet
□Chairman □Vice Chairman	Name:		
		∃Vice Chairman Address:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman Address:	
□ Vice Chairman □ Director □ President	Address:	□Vice Chairman Address: □Director □President	
□ Vice Chairman □ Director □ President	Address:	□Vice Chairman Address: □Director □President	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12	18-
	Signature of Director or Officer
The offi	cer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or
she is av	are that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in

she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	- 14	
	- Ń	
۰.	_,	

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show MEDRANO USA, INC., an Ohio corporation, Charter No. 3868131, having its principal location in Columbus, County of Franklin, was incorporated on February 19, 2016 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 11th day of April, A.D. 2022.

Fred Johne

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 202210104672